Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:

Volumen:

Empfohlene Druckgrosse:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

41.095.23

CAMPUS

CAMPUS, Wasserflasche, 400 ml,
Kénigsblau

0.400 |
3.5x25cm

06.6x17.7cm

0.05 kg

0.078 kg

27

100/1/1

0.375 mx0.385 mx0.715 m
7.8 kg

8605040043967
761510800000

171



